
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 44 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

36106367 5PSSDB 25.05 5.15 129.01

36106381 P10 - 115489 5PSSDB 24.63 4.95 121.92

36106397 P10 - 121571 5PSSDB 24.63 4.95 121.92

36106414 P10 - 120095 5PSSDB 24.59 4.55 111.88

36106424 P10 - 116191 5PSSDB 24.62 5.15 126.79

36106438 P10 - 119100 5PSSDB 24.62 5.15 126.79

36106452 P10 - 119100 5PSSDB 24.68 5.15 127.10

36106464 P10 - 119100 5PSSDB 24.63 5.15 126.84

36106472 P10 - 116191 5PSSDB 24.65 5.15 126.95

36106485 P10 - 121571 5PSSDB 24.57 4.95 121.62

36106495 P10 - (114538) AUDUBON BLVD phase 2 10PSSDA 24.60 4.95 121.77

36106505 P10 - 113738 5PSSDB 24.56 5.70 139.99

36106522 P10 - 119100 5PSSDB 23.41 5.15 120.56

36106535 P10 - 120095 5PSSDB 23.55 4.55 107.15

36106547 P10 - (105063) BLUEJACK NATIONAL PH 1A 5PSSDB 23.44 4.55 106.65

36106561 P10 - 115489 5PSSDB 23.46 4.95 116.13

36106573 P10 - 116191 5PSSDB 23.46 5.15 120.82

36106585 P10 - 120095 5PSSDB 23.47 4.55 106.79

36106613 P10 - 119100 5PSSDB 23.90 5.15 123.08

36106626 P10 - 116191 5PSSDB 23.89 5.15 123.03

36106638 P10 - (105063) BLUEJACK NATIONAL PH 1A 5PSSDB 23.85 4.55 108.52

36106648 P10 - 119100 5PSSDB 23.95 5.15 123.34

36106661 P10 - 122023 7PSSDB 23.89 4.40 105.12

36106674 P10 - 121571 5PSSDB 23.85 4.95 118.06

36106693 P10 - 119100 5PSSDB 23.92 5.15 123.19

36106708 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 23.87 4.20 100.25

36106718 P10 - 120092 5PSSDB 23.90 3.70 88.43

36106728 P10 - 121571 5PSSDB 23.98 4.95 118.70

36106739 P10 - (105063) BLUEJACK NATIONAL PH 1A 5PSSDB 23.91 4.55 108.79

36106757 P10 - 122023 7PSSDB 23.91 4.40 105.20

36106767 P10 - 118112 7PSSDB 23.88 4.55 108.65

36106779 P10 - 120092 5PSSDB 23.94 3.70 88.58

36106790 P10 - 120092 5PSSDB 23.89 3.70 88.39

36106797 P10 - 122023 7PSSDB 23.96 4.40 105.42

36106814 P10 - 121571 5PSSDB 23.90 4.95 118.30

36106827 P10 - 122023 7PSSDB 23.87 4.40 105.03

Settlement
of payment

Eddie Barajas 3/21/2025

R004759

0

D173

Pugmill - Order

P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1



36106838 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 23.84 4.20 100.13

36106847 P10 - 121571 5PSSDB 23.88 4.95 118.21

36106863 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 23.93 5.15 123.24

36106876 P10 - 114922 10PSSDA 23.89 4.95 118.26

36106889 P10 - 115489 5PSSDB 23.91 4.95 118.35

36106899 P10 - 118112 7PSSDB 23.89 4.55 108.70

36106916 P10 - 111622 10PSSDA 23.91 4.20 100.42

36106924 5PSSDB 23.88 4.95 118.21

5046.28

0% 0.00

SUBTOTAL 5046.28

-$586.52

TOTAL $4459.76

P10 - 115489

Fuel


	03-14-2025 to 03-20-2025



